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Oh what a beautiful day.
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B. Author of the bestselling
The Thirteenth Tale  98 

 
 64 

 
149

 
 90 

 
  6  

   
 32 

 
 84 

 
 99 

 
 75 

 
 53 

 
106

 
 22 

 
140

 
128

 
116

 
 37 

.

C. ___ away from
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E. Popular California tourist
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Detective of The Chinese
Parrot and The Black
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G. The end
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H. Exactly right
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I. Beanie Babies and
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L. No use preaching to them
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M. Brings about a reversal of
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N. Jimmy Carter's Veep
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